GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution

Name Amount Expenditure Amount

Noah Fineberg $ 300.00 Target Copy $ 86.25
Annabelle Groux $ 300.00 Walmart $ 33.87
Gabi Zlatanoff $ 200.00 Target Copy $ 86.25
Catherine Giordano $ 250.00 Publix $ 245.58
Abigail Putnam $ 250.00

Daniel Badell $ 200.00

Thomas Wildermuth $ 300.00

Jadie Fleischer $ 300.00

Alex Dominguez $ 200.00

Dylan Cory $ 250.00

Kyle Hulsman $ 200.00

Tyler Kendrick $ 250.00




Change Party

Contributions
Kenya Warner
Daniela Arango
Grace Shoemaker
Piper Penney
Anna Huber
Willmar Escalante
Cassidy Campbell
Zoe Terner
Valerie Sheehe
Brett Heath

Davis Judd
Jackson Crook
Paulina Trujillo
Maddie Flint
Sierra Tagman
Total

Expenditures
Change poster
Change banner
Shirt Design
Change Stickers
Clipboard logos
18 clipboards

Heyorca Social Media platform

Total

$50
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$35
$66
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$446

$51.34
$75.71
$75
$73.83
$61.53
$9.63
$99
$446







STUDENT GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS
| N
FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Plet»se Print

VElNDOR No me

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total

account of all business transacted by this concern with s10 ome or

individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best

of my knowledge ;{TD dollars. Iunderstand that the purpose of this

letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.
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STUDENT GO\/ERNMENT ELECTIONS

FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Plefse Print ‘

| .
VENDOR _/Moiriny

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total

account of all business transacted by this concern with /VO'? L s | 2 or
individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best

of my knowledge ‘$ o dollars. I understand that the purpose of this

letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.
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|
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STUDENT GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS
FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Please Print

VENDOR VA

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total

. . .., Communist Part
account of all business transacted by this concern with Y or

individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best

of my knowledge “ere dollars. I understand that the purpose of this

letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.

9/13/2021 6}7_\/

Date Signature

%, Alfredo Ortiz

N

Print Name
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	Vendor: N/A
	Candidate: Communist Party
	Dollars: zero
	Date: 9/13/2021
	Signature: 


