GATOR PARTY FINANCES					
Contribution					
Name	Amount		Expenditure	Amour	nt
Noah Fineberg	\$	300.00	Target Copy	\$	86.25
Annabelle Groux	\$	300.00	Walmart	\$	33.87
Gabi Zlatanoff	\$	200.00	Target Copy	\$	86.25
Catherine Giordano	\$	250.00	Publix	\$	245.58
Abigail Putnam	\$	250.00			
Daniel Badell	\$	200.00			
Thomas Wildermuth	\$	300.00			
Jadie Fleischer	\$	300.00			
Alex Dominguez	\$	200.00			
Dylan Cory	\$	250.00			
Kyle Hulsman	\$	200.00			
Tyler Kendrick	\$	250.00			

#### Change Party

Contributions	
Kenya Warner	\$50
Daniela Arango	\$50
Grace Shoemaker	\$50
Piper Penney	\$30
Anna Huber	\$30
Willmar Escalante	\$30
Cassidy Campbell	\$35
Zoe Terner	\$66
Valerie Sheehe	\$15
Brett Heath	\$15
Davis Judd	\$15
Jackson Crook	\$15
Paulina Trujillo	\$15
Maddie Flint	\$15
Sierra Tagman	\$15
Total	\$446
Expenditures	
Change poster	\$51.34

Change poster	\$51.34
Change banner	\$75.71
Shirt Design	\$75
Change Stickers	\$73.83
Clipboard logos	\$61.53
18 clipboards	\$9.63
Heyorca Social Media platform	\$99
Total	\$446

\_

# STUDENT GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Please Print

VENDOR No me

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all business transacted by this concern with  $\underline{mo \ one}$  or individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best of my knowledge  $\underline{mo}$  dollars. I understand that the purpose of this letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.

9 13 202 Date



Charles Horse Signature

Charles Horowsz Print Name

## STUDENT GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Please Print

VENDOR Nothing

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all business transacted by this concern with Nothing or individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best of my knowledge dollars. I understand that the purpose of this letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.

091 Date

Hanny.5 Signature



Hanny Senil 10

# STUDENT GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS FAIR MARKET VALUE FORM

Please Print

### VENDOR \_\_\_\_\_

These bills which are attached, are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all business transacted by this concern with \_\_\_\_\_\_ or individuals acting on their behalf. The total fair market value of the transaction(s) is to the best of my knowledge \_\_\_\_\_\_ dollars. I understand that the purpose of this letter is to appraise, to the proper authorities, the level of campaign expenditures.

Date

Signature



Print Name